Canvas Workshops

Fall 2019 - Center City Campus
https://canvas.jefferson.edu/

SESSION TITLE (click title to register) TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR(S)
Canvas Basics Monday 8/19/19 3:00 - 4:30 Scott 307 (CenterCity) CTL Staff
Canvas Basics Tuesday 8/27/19| 12:00 - 1:30(Scott 307 (Center City) CTL Staff
Canvas Basics Wednesday 9/11/19 2:00 - 3:30 JAH M13-B (Center City) CTL Staff
Canvas Basics Thursday 9/19/19| 9:00 - 10:30(Scott 307 (Center City) CTL Staff
_|Canvas Basics Friday 9/27/19 10:00 - 11:30 JAH 311 (Center City) CTL Staff
Communicating with Canvas Friday 10/11/19| 11:00 - 12:00|Scott 307 (Center City) CTL Staff
|G rading with Canvas Tuesday 10/15/19  12:00 - 1:00 Scott 307 (Center City) CTL Staff
Mobile Canvas Wednesday | 10/23/19 2:00 - 3:00|Scott 306 (Center City) CTL Staff
Canvas Basics Monday 10/28/19 11:00 - 12:30 Scott 307 (Center City) CTL Staff
Communicating with Canvas Monday 11/4/19| 10:00 - 11:00|Scott 307 (Center City) CTL Staff
Grading with Canvas Wednesday 11/20/19  9:00 - 10:00 Scott 307 (Center City) CTL Staff
Mobile Canvas Monday 12/2/19| 10:00 - 11:00|Scott 307 (Center City) CTL Staff
Communicating with Canvas Thursday 12/12/19  9:00 - 10:00 Scott 307 (Center City) CTL Staff

http://library jefferson.edu/tech/training.cfm



http://library.jefferson.edu/tech/workshops/register.cfm?Category=Information%20Searching%20Skills&WorkshopID=3711
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http://library.jefferson.edu/tech/workshops/register.cfm?Category=Information%20Searching%20Skills&WorkshopID=3724
http://library.jefferson.edu/tech/workshops/register.cfm?Category=Information%20Searching%20Skills&WorkshopID=3727
http://library.jefferson.edu/tech/workshops/register.cfm?Category=Information%20Searching%20Skills&WorkshopID=3716
http://library.jefferson.edu/tech/workshops/register.cfm?Category=Information%20Searching%20Skills&WorkshopID=3720
http://library.jefferson.edu/tech/workshops/register.cfm?Category=Information%20Searching%20Skills&WorkshopID=3729
http://library.jefferson.edu/tech/workshops/register.cfm?Category=Information%20Searching%20Skills&WorkshopID=3728
http://library.jefferson.edu/tech/workshops/register.cfm?Category=Information%20Searching%20Skills&WorkshopID=3721



